
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ross Erentz - (948719) - South Ayrshire ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.47 510 H 13/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

32.74 497 H 01/02/20 2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2 Tollcross Sth Ayrshire 1

32.83 493 H 01/05/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen  1

32.88 491 H 22/01/22 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland Sth Ayrshire 1

33.71 456 H 27/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Sth Ayrshire 1

34.42 428 F 03/03/19 2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 1

34.70 418 H 28/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Sth Ayrshire 1

34.90 411 H 13/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Sth Ayrshire 1

34.90 411 F 19/05/19 East Kilbride Long Course Age Group Meet 2019 Dollan Aqua Centre Sth Ayrshire 1

35.04 406 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 1

35.27 398 F 19/05/19 East Kilbride Long Course Age Group Meet 2019 Dollan Aqua Centre Sth Ayrshire 1

35.42 393 F 27/04/18 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet Dollan Aqua Centre Sth Ayrshire 1

35.71 383 F 13/05/18 2018 WD Wannabe - BITW AG Open Meet Tollcross Sth Ayrshire 1

37.86 322 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Sth Ayrshire 1

42.49 227 H 31/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 1

42.54 226 H 06/02/16 SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet East Kilbride Sth Ayrshire 1

42.82 222 H 03/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Sth Ayrshire 1

43.82 207 H 31/01/15 Brodies Scottish Schools Championships Aberdeen  1

44.28 201 H 07/06/15 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet East Kilbride Sth Ayrshire 2

44.82 194 F 31/01/15 Brodies Scottish Schools Championships Aberdeen  1

45.39 186 F 07/06/15 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet East Kilbride Sth Ayrshire 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.83 493 H 01/05/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen  1

32.47 510 H 13/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



32.88 491 H 22/01/22 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland Sth Ayrshire 1

32.74 497 H 01/02/20 2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2 Tollcross Sth Ayrshire 1

33.71 456 H 27/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Sth Ayrshire 1

35.27 398 F 19/05/19 East Kilbride Long Course Age Group Meet 2019 Dollan Aqua Centre Sth Ayrshire 1

34.90 411 F 19/05/19 East Kilbride Long Course Age Group Meet 2019 Dollan Aqua Centre Sth Ayrshire 1

34.70 418 H 28/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Sth Ayrshire 1

34.42 428 F 03/03/19 2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 1

34.90 411 H 13/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Sth Ayrshire 1

35.04 406 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 1

35.71 383 F 13/05/18 2018 WD Wannabe - BITW AG Open Meet Tollcross Sth Ayrshire 1

35.42 393 F 27/04/18 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet Dollan Aqua Centre Sth Ayrshire 1

37.86 322 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Sth Ayrshire 1

42.49 227 H 31/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 1

42.54 226 H 06/02/16 SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet East Kilbride Sth Ayrshire 1

45.39 186 F 07/06/15 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet East Kilbride Sth Ayrshire 2

44.28 201 H 07/06/15 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet East Kilbride Sth Ayrshire 2

42.82 222 H 03/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Sth Ayrshire 1

44.82 194 F 31/01/15 Brodies Scottish Schools Championships Aberdeen  1

43.82 207 H 31/01/15 Brodies Scottish Schools Championships Aberdeen  1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


